
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ELLAS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(2) LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(3) DUNNET BAY
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1 REPAIRS TO APPROACH SLABSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0001 105-06845

CONSTRUCTION
ENGINEERING

(1)

LS

41,500.00000 41,500.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

0002 110-01001

MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

16,000.00000 16,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00 26,260.00000 26,260.00

0003 201-52370

CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY

(1)

LS

6,400.00000 6,400.00 6,200.00000 6,200.00 10,500.00000 10,500.00

0004 214-12239

GEOTEXTILE FOR PAVEMENT
TYPE 2B

189.000

SYS

8.65000 1,634.85 15.00000 2,835.00 40.00000 7,560.00

0005 302-07455

DENSE GRADED SUBBASE

31.000

CYS

85.00000 2,635.00 120.00000 3,720.00 1,020.00000 31,620.00

0006 503-03489

RETROFITTED TIE BARS

195.000

EACH

39.50000 7,702.50 35.00000 6,825.00 65.00000 12,675.00

0007 506-06333

PCCP PATCHING, FULL DEPTH

196.000

SYS

435.00000 85,260.00 450.00000 88,200.00 428.00000 83,888.00
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(1) ELLAS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(2) LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(3) DUNNET BAY
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1 REPAIRS TO APPROACH SLABSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0008 609-06259

REINFORCED CONCRETE
BRIDGE APPROACH, 12 IN.

16.000

SYS

920.00000 14,720.00 2,000.00000 32,000.00 5,100.00000 81,600.00

0009 703-06028

REINFORCING BARS

3,478.000

LBS

3.00000 10,434.00 4.00000 13,912.00 8.00000 27,824.00

0010 706-08496

REINFORCED CONCRETE
MOMENT SLAB, 12 IN.

7.000

SYS

920.00000 6,440.00 2,000.00000 14,000.00 5,100.00000 35,700.00

0011 724-12773

BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT,
PCF

96.000

LFT

133.00000 12,768.00 200.00000 19,200.00 210.00000 20,160.00

0012 801-04308

ROAD CLOSURE SIGN
ASSEMBLY

3.000

EACH

278.00000 834.00 300.00000 900.00 278.00000 834.00

0013 801-06207

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT
MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN.

200.000

LFT

1.05000 210.00 3.00000 600.00 105.00000 21,000.00

0014 801-06577

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT
MARKING, REMOVABLE, 24 IN.

48.000

LFT

10.25000 492.00 50.00000 2,400.00 10.25000 492.00

Page 2 of 4

REPAIRS TO APPROACH SLAB

Call Order:

Letting Date: LaPorte

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 01, 2022

Contract Description:

B -44478-A

220110800ST4

10/01/22 COMPLETION DATE

PORTER

Min: Max:

July 11, 2022

Indiana Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ELLAS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(2) LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(3) DUNNET BAY
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1 REPAIRS TO APPROACH SLABSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0015 801-06625

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER
ASSEMBLY

8.000

EACH

158.00000 1,264.00 158.00000 1,264.00 158.00000 1,264.00

0016 801-06640

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

38.000

EACH

215.00000 8,170.00 215.00000 8,170.00 215.00000 8,170.00

0017 801-06645

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B

4.000

EACH

105.00000 420.00 105.00000 420.00 105.00000 420.00

0018 801-06710

FLASHING ARROW SIGN

56.000

DAY

16.00000 896.00 16.00000 896.00 16.00000 896.00

0019 801-06775

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

(1)

LS

51,000.00000 51,000.00 33,000.00000 33,000.00 75,000.00000 75,000.00

0020 801-07023

ENERGY ABSORBING
TERMINAL, CZ, TL-2

1.000

EACH

20,800.00000 20,800.00 25,844.00000 25,844.00 20,800.00000 20,800.00

0021 801-07119

BARRICADE, III-B

24.000

LFT

16.35000 392.40 16.35000 392.40 16.35000 392.40

0022 801-08401

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
BARRIER, TYPE 2

30.000

LFT

200.00000 6,000.00 300.00000 9,000.00 320.00000 9,600.00
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(1) ELLAS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(2) LAPORTE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

(3) DUNNET BAY
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1 REPAIRS TO APPROACH SLABSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0023 801-08508

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
BARRIER, ANCHORED, TYPE 2

30.000

LFT

225.00000 6,750.00 350.00000 10,500.00 355.00000 10,650.00

0024 801-11642

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

2.000

EACH

2,852.00000 5,704.00 2,852.00000 5,704.00 2,852.00000 5,704.00

0025 801-12081

PORTABLE SIGNAL

(1)

LS

16,400.00000 16,400.00 16,400.00000 16,400.00 26,000.00000 26,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $324,826.75 $327,382.40 $529,009.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$529,009.40$324,826.75 $327,382.40Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$327,382.40$324,826.75 $529,009.40

$324,826.75

Contract Item Totals

$327,382.40 529,009.40Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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